PETER ANDRE WILL NOT BE PERFORMING ON THE
FOLLOWING DATES

May

Wednesday 18 May
Thursday 19 May
Monday 23 May
Tuesday 24 May

August

Saturday 6 August
Monday 8 August
Tuesday 9 August
Monday 15 August
Tuesday 16 August

Wednesday 17 August
Thursday 18 August

Friday 19 August
Saturday 20 August
Monday 22 August
Tuesday 23 August
Wednesday 24 August
Thursday 25 August
Friday 26 August
Saturday 27 August
Monday 29 August

June

Monday 6 June
Tuesday 7 June
Monday 13 June
Tuesday 14 June
Monday 20 June
Tuesday 21 June
Monday 27 June
Wednesday 29 June

September

Saturday 3 September

Saturday 10 September
Monday 12 September

Thursday 15 September
Monday 19 September
Tuesday 20 September

Monday 26 September
Tuesday 27 September

July

Thursday 7 July at 7.30pm
Monday 11 July
Tuesday 12 July

Monday 18 July
Tuesday 19 July
Saturday 30 July

October

Monday 3 October
Tuesday 4 October
Monday 10 October
Tuesday 11 October
Monday 17 October
Friday 21 October
Monday 24 October



